Call us on: +44 (0) 1908 261511   |   Send enquiries to: info@mechline.com   |   Email orders to: orders@mechline.com   |   www.mechline.com 107
• �F-series - stainless steel braided tap hoses
• �A-series - stainless steel braided appliance hoses
• �AquaVend® hoses - the original
food-grade drinking water hoses
• �DM-series - stainless steel drinking
machine hoses
• �NSF certified coiled hoses -

n
n
ex
WATER GAS
WASTE
MANAGEMENT
PEST
CONTROL
WATER HOSES & ACCESSORIES
NB: Product accreditation may not apply to all products in the relevant range. Please contact Mechline to confirm. Unless otherwise stated, all products carry a warranty of twelve (12) months against manufacturing defect or workmanship on parts.
No inclusion is made for labour or site attendance. Dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated. Information and numerical data has been prepared as a general guide to the products but intending buyers & users must satisfy themselves as to the
suitability and safety of the products for their particular purposes & duties. The WRAS Approved Product logo is a certification mark which is owned by WRAS Ltd.
HOSES
Model Length Bore Size Connections
10mm BORE PLASTIC FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-P 1000mm 10mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-10-12-P 1200mm 10mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-10-15-P 1500mm 10mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-10-20-P 2000mm 10mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
10mm BORE NICKEL PLATED BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-B 1000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-10-12-B 1200mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-10-15-B 1500mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-10-20-B 2000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
10mm BORE PLASTIC/BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-PBS 1000mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-12-PBS 1200mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-15-PBS 1500mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-20-PBS 2000mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
12mm BORE PLASTIC FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-P 1000mm 12mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-12-12-P 1200mm 12mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-12-15-P 1500mm 12mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
MAVD-12-20-P 2000mm 12mm  3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female (retained washers)
12mm BORE NICKEL PLATED BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-B 1000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-12-12-B 1200mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-12-15-B 1500mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
MAVD-12-20-B 2000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow (f/faced) x 3/4" Female (f/faced)
12mm BORE PLASTIC/BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-PBS 1000mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-12-PBS 1200mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-15-PBS 1500mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-20-PBS 2000mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow (retained washer) x 15mm Standpipe
AQUAVEND ADAPTORS/REDUCING BUSHES
Model Length Bore Size Connections
MAVD-R-5-P N/A N/A 3/4 to 1/2 in., plastic end
MAVD-R-5-C N/A N/A 3/4 to 1/2 in., chromed brass